
NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Recurve Heren
1

16
WIJLER Steve
BAETS Frank

1402

1400

6
2

9
8

JEURISSEN Damiaan
STEPHENS James

1003

1312

0
6

5
12

WILTHAGEN Jonah
STEER Jelte

1239

1172

6
0

13
4

VAN DEN BERG Gerben
BAKKER Willem

1003

1108

0
6

3
14

VAN DER VEN Rick
OUDIJN Quinten

1087

1002

6
0

11
6

DOORNBOSCH Geoffrey
SMEETS Yaël

1003

1400

4
6

7
10

VAN LAARHOVEN Kay
JALALIPOUR Pouriya

1309

1098

6
5

T.9
T.8

15
2

GRIEMELINK Wirdmer
ROOS Senna

1261

1057

0
6

Wijler S.
Stephens J.

6
2

Wilthagen J.
Bakker W.

4
6

Van der ven R.
Smeets Y.

6
0

Van laarhoven K.
Roos S.

2
6

Wijler S.
Bakker W.

6
0

Van der ven R.
Roos S.

4
6

Brons

Bakker W.
Van der ven R.

0
6

Goud

Wijler S.
Roos S.

6
2
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Recurve Dames
1

16
VAN DER WINKEL Laura
BOSCHMA Sabine

1098

1249

6
0

9
8

MEIJERSE Frédérique
KOLLER Chimène

1095

1312

6
0

5
12

TEMPELMAN Mary-Ann
SIJBERS Olga

1312

1289

6
2

13
4

PIETERS Vera
ROEFFEN Quinty

1099

1155

1
7

3
14

HOLLANDER Ilona
BAKKER Nele

1241

1060

6
0

11
6

VERLOUW Michelle
MEIJER Yentl

1022

1312

7
3

7
10

VAN ASSEMA Natascha
ZEEDERS Daniëlle

1228

1356

6
4

15
2

ZEEDERS Yalenka
VAN DE VEN Fleur

1356

1140

0
6

van der Winkel L.
Meijerse F.

6
0

Tempelman M.
Roeffen Q.

0
6

Hollander I.
Verlouw M.

6
0

van Assema N.
van de Ven F.

0
6

van der Winkel L.
Roeffen Q.

6
0

Hollander I.
van de Ven F.

6
5

T.8
T.7

Brons

Roeffen Q.
van de Ven F.

6
5

T.9+
T.9

Goud

van der Winkel L.
Hollander I.

6
2
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Compound Heren
1

16
VAN DE KAMP Robert
VAN DER STOK Max

1230

1231

143
135

9
8

SEBREGTS Peter
REULE Jelle

1120

1003

139
139

T.10
T.9

5
12

ACKX Enzo
VLIELAND Jordi

1403

1237

141
140

13
4

SAUREN Yvo
SNELDER Rik

1202

1230

135
147

3
14

TJIN-A-DJIE Jay
STAS Hareld

1312

1103

146
145

11
6

FOGET Koen
EVERAERS Jp

1003

1199

141
142

7
10

WILLEMS Stef
TEMPELMAN Damian

1119

1312

138
138

T.10
T.9

15
2

VERBURG Koen
PATER Sil

1003

1243

136
147

Van de kamp R.
Sebregts P.

140
138

Ackx E.
Snelder R.

141
141

T.9
T.9+

Tjin-A-Djie J.
Everaers J.

138
141

Willems S.
Pater S.

143
144

Van de kamp R.
Snelder R.

140
134

Everaers J.
Pater S.

126
139

Brons

Snelder R.
Everaers J.

146
139

Goud

Van de kamp R.
Pater S.

126
125
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Compound Dames
1

16
DE LAAT Sanne 1098 Bye

9
8

ZWART Emma
VISSER Sietske

1312

1248

135
134

5
12

JANSSEN Aurora
VERELLEN K’Lee

1163

1403

136
137

13
4

HATAMIPOUR Forough
VAN DEN MUNCKHOF Jessie

1016

1153

104
135

3
14

STAS-COUWENBERG Martine 1103 Bye

11
6

DOMLIJA Terry
SPARREBOOM Veerle

1098

1003

120
133

7
10

BROUWER Emily
ENTHOVEN Inge

1098

1004

135
125

15
2 DESOUSA Giselle 1239 Bye

De Laat S.
Zwart E.

139
130

Verellen K.
Van den Munckhof J.

135
136

Stas-Couwenberg M.
Sparreboom V.

142
138

Brouwer E.
DeSousa G.

133
141

De Laat S.
Van den Munckhof J.

138
139

Stas-Couwenberg M.
DeSousa G.

136
135

Brons

De Laat S.
DeSousa G.

139
138

Goud

Van den Munckhof J.
Stas-Couwenberg M.

134
136
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Barebow
1

16
SAFT Daan
VAN DEN BERG Jos

1358

1099

6
0

9
8

PARDOEL Ruud
JANSEN Herman

1006

1267

0
6

5
12

REIJSEGER Berry
HONDEMA Sindy

1312

1236

6
0

13
4

MAASSEN Kees
CUSTERS Emiel

1290

1308

2
6

3
14

HUIJBREGTS Sjan
VAN ROOSMALEN Geert

1130

1229

6
2

11
6

DE LAAT Ruud
SAFT Tim

1098

1358

4
6

7
10

DE NIJS Harold
DRENT Joran

1021

1358

3
7

15
2

CELIK Murat
BOLT Jaap

1001

1239

0
6

Saft D.
Jansen H.

6
0

Reijseger B.
Custers E.

0
6

Huijbregts S.
Saft T.

6
2

Drent J.
Bolt J.

1
7

Saft D.
Custers E.

6
0

Huijbregts S.
Bolt J.

6
5

T.10
T.8

Brons

Custers E.
Bolt J.

0
6

Goud

Saft D.
Huijbregts S.

6
2
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Recurve Heren

Pos. Sporter Land / Vereniging Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Goud

1 WIJLER Steve 1402 Hbv Ons Genoegen 671-01 6 6 6 6

2 ROOS Senna 1057 De Vrolijke Schutters 669-02 6 6 6 2

3 VAN DER VEN Rick 1087 De Vriendenkring 1897 655-03 6 6 4 6

4 BAKKER Willem 1108 De Vriendschap 651-04 6 6 0 0

5 WILTHAGEN Jonah 1239 Concordia 651-05 6 (129) 4

6 VAN LAARHOVEN Kay 1309 Sint Bernardus 636-07 6 (110) 2

7 STEPHENS James 1312 HBS Almere 629-08 6 (104) 2

8 SMEETS Yaël 1400 HBS de Ster 639-06 6 (73) 0

9 BAETS Frank 1400 HBS de Ster 603-16 2

9 DOORNBOSCH Geoffrey 1003 Arc 613-11 4

9 GRIEMELINK Wirdmer 1261 De Gouden Treffer 605-15 0

9 JALALIPOUR Pouriya 1098 Ogio Eindhoven 615-10 5

9 JEURISSEN Damiaan 1003 Arc 628-09 0

9 OUDIJN Quinten 1002 Reineveld 609-14 0

9 STEER Jelte 1172 Grensjagers 611-12 0

9 VAN DEN BERG Gerben 1003 Arc 611-13 0

17 KOENIS Jasper 1001 Frederik Hendrik 602-17

18 VAN DAAL Ritchie 1392 The Archery Club Roermond 577-18

19 VAN ETTINGER Axel 1006 HKS Zoetermeer 576-19

20 VAN TIEL Bart 1085 V.Z.O.D. Odiliapeel 572-20

21 SCHIPHORST Franc 1006 HKS Zoetermeer 569-21

22 KIRSCH Saul 1021 E.M.M. Waalwijk 559-22

23 PIETERS Gert Jan 1363 Robin Hood 556-23

24 BRUIJNS Tim 1312 HBS Almere 554-24

25 VAN DER STOK Tim 1231 A.H.V. Centaur 553-25

26 JANSSEN Rob 1400 HBS de Ster 549-26

27 BROESS Sjef 1087 De Vriendenkring 1897 542-27

28 BUUTENHUIS Richard 1231 A.H.V. Centaur 540-28

29 LINDERS Thijmen 1342 Grensschutters 520-29

30 WALGREEN Rick 1249 De Waterlandschutters 520-30

31 HOENDERDOS Jasper 1248 HBS de Weart 515-31

32 LOBBIA Marco 1001 Frederik Hendrik 512-32

33 FLIERMANS Ray 1006 HKS Zoetermeer 476-33

34 OSSOWSKI Konrad 1237 HBSV Brederode 474-34

35 DAS Magnus 1246 Voltreffers 463-35

36 KAMPSCHÖER David 1230 ABC Taxus 448-36

37 SANDERS Aidan 1230 ABC Taxus 430-37

38 JANSEN Koen 1060 Alliance d'Amité 416-38

39 GODDERIJ Wouter 1230 ABC Taxus 414-39

40 KASPER Hidde 1237 HBSV Brederode 189-40
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Recurve Dames

Pos. Sporter Land / Vereniging Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Goud

1 VAN DER WINKEL Laura 1098 Ogio Eindhoven 643-01 6 6 6 6

2 HOLLANDER Ilona 1241 Handboogsch. Hilversum 609-03 6 6 6 2

3 ROEFFEN Quinty 1155 De Schutroe 600-04 7 6 0 6 T.9

4 VAN DE VEN Fleur 1140 Recht door zee 610-02 6 6 5 5 T.9

5 TEMPELMAN Mary-Ann 1312 HBS Almere 580-05 6 (71) 0

6 MEIJERSE Frédérique 1095 Sint Jozef Doelen 538-09 6 (70) 0

7 VAN ASSEMA Natascha 1228 HBS Artemis 550-07 6 (66) 0

8 VERLOUW Michelle 1022 De Heerlijkheid 525-11 7 (65) 0

9 BAKKER Nele 1060 Alliance d'Amité 485-14 0

9 BOSCHMA Sabine 1249 De Waterlandschutters 379-16 0

9 KOLLER Chimène 1312 HBS Almere 547-08 0

9 MEIJER Yentl 1312 HBS Almere 572-06 3

9 PIETERS Vera 1099 HBV Ontspanning 500-13 1

9 SIJBERS Olga 1289 HBV Midden Limburg 510-12 2

9 ZEEDERS Daniëlle 1356 Avalonsports 530-10 4

9 ZEEDERS Yalenka 1356 Avalonsports 467-15 0

17 VERLOUW Anouk 1022 De Heerlijkheid 246-17
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Compound Heren

Pos. Sporter Land / Vereniging Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Goud

1 VAN DE KAMP Robert 1230 ABC Taxus 692-01 143 140 140 126

2 PATER Sil 1243 MBSOV Noordkop 691-02 147 144 139 125

3 SNELDER Rik 1230 ABC Taxus 689-04 147 141 134 146

4 EVERAERS Jp 1199 HBS De Rozenjagers 689-06 142 141 126 139

5 WILLEMS Stef 1119 O.B.K. Hapert 688-07 138 143

6 ACKX Enzo 1403 Abc boogsport 689-05 141 141

7 SEBREGTS Peter 1120 Oefening en Uitspanning 679-09 139 138

7 TJIN-A-DJIE Jay 1312 HBS Almere 690-03 146 138

9 FOGET Koen 1003 Arc 674-11 141

9 REULE Jelle 1003 Arc 683-08 139

9 SAUREN Yvo 1202 Willem Tell 1921 658-13 135

9 STAS Hareld 1103 Rozen van Oranje 657-14 145

9 TEMPELMAN Damian 1312 HBS Almere 677-10 138

9 VAN DER STOK Max 1231 A.H.V. Centaur 654-16 135

9 VERBURG Koen 1003 Arc 656-15 136

9 VLIELAND Jordi 1237 HBSV Brederode 670-12 140

17 VAN DER LINDEN Dennis 1034 Sint Sebastiaan 652-17

18 GHIJZEN Arold 1193 HBS St Hubertus 648-18

19 ELSTGEEST Dorus 1228 HBS Artemis 643-19

20 VAN DER WIEL Theun 1229 Artemis '79 643-20

21 VAES Johan 1404 Hbs Weert 641-21

22 SCHIPHORST Martijn 1006 HKS Zoetermeer 636-22

23 ENTHOVEN Jan 1004 Sint Sebastiaen 632-23

24 ALI ALAHMAD Khaled 1229 Artemis '79 632-24

25 HOOGENBOOM John 1045 Landsmans Unie 631-25

26 VAN CRUCHTEN Arno 1199 HBS De Rozenjagers 625-26

27 VAN SCHAIK Benjamin 1239 Concordia 622-27

28 VAN DEN BERG Coen 1315 Asv Prins Willem Alexander 622-28

29 VAN OIJEN Lars 1021 E.M.M. Waalwijk 617-29

30 JACOBS Rob 1001 Frederik Hendrik 614-30

31 BUITENHUIS Niels 1088 Doele Willem III 607-31

32 DE BRUIN Silvester 1087 De Vriendenkring 1897 605-32

33 VAN DER WIEL Bert 1099 HBV Ontspanning 573-33

34 VAN ROOSMALEN Quinten 1230 ABC Taxus 553-34
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Compound Dames

Pos. Sporter Land / Vereniging Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Goud

1 STAS-COUWENBERG Martine 1103 Rozen van Oranje 670-03 Bye 142 136 136

2 VAN DEN MUNCKHOF Jessie 1153 Ons Genoegen 664-04 135 136 139 134

3 DE LAAT Sanne 1098 Ogio Eindhoven 685-01 Bye 139 138 139

4 DESOUSA Giselle 1239 Concordia 676-02 Bye 141 135 138

5 SPARREBOOM Veerle 1003 Arc 642-06 133 138

6 VERELLEN K’Lee 1403 Abc boogsport 579-12 137 135

7 BROUWER Emily 1098 Ogio Eindhoven 639-07 135 133

8 ZWART Emma 1312 HBS Almere 625-09 135 130

9 DOMLIJA Terry 1098 Ogio Eindhoven 596-11 120

9 ENTHOVEN Inge 1004 Sint Sebastiaen 613-10 125

9 HATAMIPOUR Forough 1016 Oude doelen 562-13 104

9 JANSSEN Aurora 1163 E.H.S. Venlo 651-05 136

9 VISSER Sietske 1248 HBS de Weart 633-08 134
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NK Outdoor 
Nederlandse Handboog Bond (NKO2023)
Ulvenhout, 15-07-2023

Barebow

Pos. Sporter Land / Vereniging Seed 1/8 1/4 1/2 Goud

1 SAFT Daan 1358 Haaksbergsche Schutterij 647-01 6 6 6 6

2 HUIJBREGTS Sjan 1130 De Zwartmikkers 560-03 6 6 6 2

3 BOLT Jaap 1239 Concordia 593-02 6 7 5 6

4 CUSTERS Emiel 1308 De Lauwerkrans Ell 544-04 6 6 0 0

5 SAFT Tim 1358 Haaksbergsche Schutterij 525-06 6 (87) 2

6 DRENT Joran 1358 Haaksbergsche Schutterij 483-10 7 (86) 1

7 JANSEN Herman 1267 St Switbertus 519-08 6 (66) 0

8 REIJSEGER Berry 1312 HBS Almere 541-05 6 (58) 0

9 CELIK Murat 1001 Frederik Hendrik 370-15 0

9 DE LAAT Ruud 1098 Ogio Eindhoven 471-11 4

9 DE NIJS Harold 1021 E.M.M. Waalwijk 519-07 3

9 HONDEMA Sindy 1236 HBSV Assumburg 463-12 0

9 MAASSEN Kees 1290 Atilla 449-13 2

9 PARDOEL Ruud 1006 HKS Zoetermeer 502-09 0

9 VAN DEN BERG Jos 1099 HBV Ontspanning 366-16 0

9 VAN ROOSMALEN Geert 1229 Artemis '79 384-14 2
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